Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Artikel-Nr.

25011096F

25011097F

25011098F

25011099F

Zurrkapazitat LC
(daN)

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

Lange

10

Lashing system Blackline 35mm STF 150 daN LC

1000 daN

Produktinformation

The black, two parts lashing system is ideal for securing stage backdrops and loads in the defence industry. Thanks to its high strength and
durability, it is reliable even in the toughest conditions. Equipped with a double hook, it provides a solid cargo securing. The product is
designed for professional use, guaranteeing the safety and stability of the goods being secured.

Kennzeichnung: nach Norm
Standard: EN 12195-2

Bandbreite
mm

35

35

35

35

Ausfuihrung

2-teilig

2-teilig

2-teilig

2-teilig

Beschlagteile

Wire hook double
Wire hook double
Wire hook double

Wire hook double

STF
daN

150

150

150

150

Lieferzeit (in Tagen)

12
12
12

12
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